

ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.15

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4241/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-02-2021 in W.A. No. 2633/2017 passed by the High Court Of Kerala At Ernakulam)

MAYA P.C. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 35730/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

WITH

SLP(C) No. 4266-4267/2021 (XI-A)

IA No. 36116/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

SLP(C) No. 7155/2021 (XI-A)

IA No. 63439/2021 - APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING ORIGINAL VAKALATNAMA/OTHER DOCUMENT

IA No. 63438/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

SLP(C) No. 8154/2021 (XI-A)

IA No. 71432/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT & IA No. 71433/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

Date : 17-05-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Jaimon Andrews, Adv.
 Mr. Piyo Harold Jaimon, Adv.
 Mr. Firdouse C.P, Adv.
 Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Himinder Lal, AOR

M/s. KMNP Law, AOR
 Mr. Kuriakose Varghese, Adv.
 Mr. V. Shyamohan, Adv.
 Ms. Aishwarya Hariharan, Adv.
 Mr. Akshat Gogna, Adv.

Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Nandakumar, AOR
Ms. Roopali Lakhotia, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Krishna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen R Nath, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR
Mr. Abdulla Naseeh V T, Adv.
Ms. Meena K Poullose, Adv.
Ms. Gayatri Virmani, Adv.
Ms. S Spandana Reddy, Adv.

Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, AOR
Mr. Shakti Singh, Adv.
Ms. Simran Gill, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR
Mr. P.B.suresh, Adv.
Mr. Arindam Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Karthik Jayashankar, Adv.
Mr. Vinayak Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List on 29.08.2023.

These petitions shall not be treated as part-heard.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)